Race Date
October 02, 2016

Overall
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Name City
Brandon Hurey
Cory Valow

Justin VanProoyen
Noah Villarreal
Matthew Szala

Bill Meece

Nicolas Zajac

Don Fesko

Adam Lohards
Sarah Edwards
Susan Richards
Kyle Kaufmann
Steve Arnold

Brad Bargamian
John Salzeider
Patrick Schreiber
Derek Janik
Nicholas Tamcliz
John Maginot
Jose Madrigal
Josh Yokovch
Mara Mladenovski
Lisa Creighton
Cecelia Maginot
Chrissy Nelson
Jacob Meyer
Kevin Knull

Robert Rockwell
Chris Schlotman
Brenda Chavez
Ashley Favela
Daniel Jemison
Unknown Partic. 4441
Margaret Nolan
Jim Vermillion
Michael Nierengarten
Darlene VanProoyen
Jim Kiztco

Karyn Kiztco

Kelly Nolan Depauw
Kate Nierengarten
Daniel Shih

Frank Medina
Sydney Maley
Jamie Wojtezak
Judy Love

Lauren Trumbo

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2016 Unite and Fight 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

Time Pace
17:44.8 5:43/M
19:37.5 6:20/M
20:48.6 6:43/M
20:54.1 6:45/M
21:01.8 6:47/M
21:24.8 6:54/M
21:32.9 6:57/M
22:38.3 7:18/M
22:50.8 7:22/M
22:52.3 7:23IM
22:54.2 7:23/M
22:55.5 7:24/M
23:27.3 7:34/M
23:31.2 7:35/M
23:53.7 7:42/M
23:59.7 7:44/M
24:.04.1 7:46/M
24:33.2 7:55/M
25:27.8 8:13/M
25:32.2 8:14/M
25:45.6 8:18/M
25:52.7 8:21/M
25:53.5 8:21/M
25:56.4 8:22/M
26:04.6 8:25/M
26:12.4 8:27/M
26:13.6 8:27/M
26:36.6 8:35/M
26:37.3 8:35/M
26:59.2 8:42/M
27:15.4 8:47/M
27:41.4 8:56/M
27:44.5 8:57/M
27:57.5 9:01/M
28:14.3 9:06/M
28:23.8 9:09/M
28:27.5 9:11/M
28:28.5 9:11/M
28:28.7 9:11/M
28:52.5 9:19/M
29:08.5 9:24/M
29:09.1 9:24/M
29:10.4 9:25/M
29:12.1 9:25/M
29:15.2 9:26/M
29:29.3 9:31/M
29:35.6 9:33/M

10/03/2016 09:58:15



Race Date
October 02, 2016

Overall
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Name City
Madison Trumbo
Dana Tameling
Dawn Molchan
Stephanie Woods
Scott Sus
Robert Vinke
Emma Stricker
Kathleen Buffington
Mary Spina
Sandy MacFarlane
Laurie Edwards
Stephanie Patterson
Fredrick Baum
Cheryl Yokovch
Keith Liao
Amy Costillo
Nicole Paysen
Kristin Ludwig
Julie Giegerich
Margie Fornelli
Tyler Devenny
Elaine Reyna
Michael Reyna
Dan Hamstra
Diana Kovach
Byron Sonday
Jake Parker
Katie Hurey
Trine Costillo
Peyton Hoehn
Lisa Mollis
Mary Watts
Matt Glaros
Jaime VanderZander
Katherine Helms
Margaret Vitkoneh
Joli Pellar
Eva Cornejo
Mary Wright
Joan Schlotman
Unknown Partic. 4443
Seymour Buns
Olivia Candelaria
Regina Chavez
Cathy Mistovich
Brittney Vallow
David Estrada

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2016 Unite and Fight 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

Time Pace
29:36.5 9:33/M
29:37.6 9:33/M
29:50.2 9:37/M
29:54.6 9:39/M
29:57.3 9:40/M
29:57.7 9:40/M
30:30.4 9:50/M
30:32.7 9:51/M
30:36.9 9:52/M
30:38.3 9:53/M
30:42.4 9:54/M
30:44.4 9:55/M
30:48.4 9:56/M
30:49.5 9:56/M
30:54.2 9:58/M

31:04.7 10:01/M
31:23.2 10:07/M
31:24.6 10:08/M
31:44.2 10:14/M
32:02.1 10:20/M
32:03.9 10:20/M
32:15.1 10:24/M
32:17.3 10:25/M
32:17.3 10:25/M
32:24.4 10:27/M
32:28.7 10:28/M
32:38.8 10:32/M
32:41.2 10:33/M
32:49.1 10:35/M
32:49.7 10:35/M
32:59.5 10:38/M
32:59.5 10:38/M
33:06.3 10:41/M
33:08.7 10:41/M
33:20.7 10:45/M
33:20.7 10:45/M
33:23.7 10:46/M
33:27.1 10:47/M
33:31.8 10:49/M
33:40.1 10:52/M
34.01.4 10:58/M
34:01.5 10:58/M
34:04.1 10:59/M
34:12.8 11:02/M
34:17.9 11:04/M
34:50.3 11:14/M
35:02.1 11:18/M

10/03/2016 09:58:16



Race Date
October 02, 2016

Overall
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Name
Bryan Wojtezak
Dana Olson
Meghan Scheiber
Nicole Arena
Crystal Kime
LaShawnda DeBose
Greg Kime
Clare Brubaker
Deb Wojcik
Tom Christ
Tracy Christ
Lauren Hurley
Bill Hasse
Kathy Hasse
Zakiyah Leavy
Gina Geissler
David Tolliver
Amy Janik
Tammy Bartley
Kara Michalec
Lou Stricker
Randi Stricker
Sandy Gonzalez
Lynette Ashby

2016 Unite and Fight 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

Time
35:13.2
35:13.4
35:42.5
36:13.2
36:16.7
36:31.5
36:34.7
36:50.1
37:03.8
37:20.1
37:20.8
37:31.7
38:13.2
38:15.2
38:30.5
38:34.1
38:35.7
39:32.5
39:40.2
39:50.2
39:56.4
39:57.9
44:30.9

1:09:42.6

10/03/2016 09:58:16

Pace
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:31/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:53/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:06/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:45/M
12:48/M
12:51/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
14:21/M
22:29/M



